

www.gemprojectdayton.org

Yes! I wish to be a GEM Project Dayton sponsor at the following level (choose one):

Diamond	\$5,000*
Ruby	\$2,500*
Sapphire	\$1,000
Emerald	\$500

^{*} Donations of more than \$2,500 will have company/organization logo on yard signs, posters, and murals created for the community with the Culture Works grant.

No, I cannot sponsor GEM Project Dayton, but I love what you are doing and would like to offer this donation (money or gift cards) to support your efforts:

Please provide detailed description of your donation on the line above.

Signature	
Printed Name	
Business Name	
Address	
Phone	Email

Thank you so much for your support! We greatly appreciate all donations. Please make checks payable to *GEM Project Dayton*, *TDF* #7815.

Mail form and payment to: GEM Project Dayton 219 Orchard Drive Dayton, OH 45419-1722

For more information, please visit <u>www.gemprojectdayton.org</u>, email us at <u>gemprojectdayton@gmail.com</u>, or call (937) 294-3816.

GEM Project Dayton is a fund of The Dayton Foundation and a partner with The Grant Us Hope Foundation and supported by the Montgomery County Arts and Cultural District.